OTS-1Ref
 Optiva Reference Oscillator Link
Installation Manual
12-23-08
Revision A
Emcore Corporation
 OTS-1Ref series
Table of Contents

Emcore Corporation
 OTS-1Ref series
Ordering Information
Model Number                          Description
Product Code Specifications
OTS-1RefT/B5-1306-SA-IC Transmitter,  1-20 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 6dBm (min), SC/APC
OTS-1LT/B5-1303-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 3dBm (min), SC/APC
OTS-1LT/B7-1303-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, 1310 nm, 3dBm (min), SC/APC
OTS-1LT/S5-1303-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 3dBm (min), SC/APC
OTS-1RefR/B5-SA-IC Receiver,  1-20 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/B5-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/B7-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/S5-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, SC/APC
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card & MIB for Optiva Family
OTP-1ETR-A2/A2-LC Optical Tcvr, 1Ch, Ethernet, SM, LC
OT-CC-16-01 Chassis, Rack Mount, 16 Slot, 3RU, Rear Access
PS-200-NA Power Supply, 12 Vdc, Universal AC Input, (North American Power Cord)